
Faculty-Student Research Proposals 2019-2020 

 

• 19 proposals were received in 2019-2020. 
 

• 19 awards were granted in 2019-2020. 
 
 

• There were 53 student applicants in 2019-2020, representing 42 Undergraduate and 11 
Graduate students. 
 

• The total request was $24,934.00.  There was $25,934.00 available to disperse. 
 
 

• Awards totaling $19,585.00 were made to all 19 applicants in 2019-2020. 
 

• Of the $19,585.00 funded, $12,644.00 went to Undergraduate, $4,000.00 to Graduate and 
$2,941.00 to projects with a combination of Undergraduate and Graduate students. 


